PLot file version 1 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF1 CHAN1 STKLL of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

Janskys

Degrees

25

2.0

15
100

-100

25

2.0

15
100

-100

25

2.0

15
100

-100

25

2.0

15

100

-100

| JB-AR/(1-3)

| AR-FD!(3-5)

05 33 40

55 34 00
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 2 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF1 CHAN1 STKLL of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

25 _AR-LA(3-8)

X

20—

15 |

100 —

-100 —
|

25| -AR-NL(3-10)

100 —

-100 —
|

25| AR-OV (3-11)

20—

15 |

100 —

-100 —
\

25 | AR-PT(3-12)

100 —

-100 —

05 33 40

50 55 34 00
Time (hours)




PLot file version 3 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF1 CHAN1 STKLL of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

25 AR-SC (3-13) | | | |
X

20—

15 | | | | |

100 —

-100 —

05 33 40 45 50 55 34 00
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

3.0
25
2.0
15
100
0
-100

3.0
25
2.0
15
100

-100

3.0
25
2.0
15
100

-100

3.0
25
2.0
15
100

-100

PLot file version 4 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF2 CHAN1 STKLL of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

-JB-AR/(1-3)

05 33 40

50 55 34 00
Time (hours)




PLot file version 5 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF2 CHAN1 STKLL of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

Janskys

Degrees

3.0
25
2.0
15
100
0
-100

3.0
25
2.0
15
100

-100

3.0
25
2.0
15
100

-100

3.0
25
2.0
15
100

-100

- AR-LA!(3-8)

X

AR-NL/(3-10)

05 33 40

55 34 00
Time (hours)




3.0
25
2.0
15
100

-100

PLot file version 6 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF2 CHAN1 STKLL of J1932+1059.ICL001.3
= | | | | | | | |
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
05 33 40 45 50 55 34 00 05 10 15

Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

100

-100

100

-100

100

-100

100

-100

PLot file version 7 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver

IF3 CHAN1 STKLL of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

. CL#3

JB-ARI(1-3)

05 33 40

55 34 00

Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 8 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF1 CHAN1 STKRR of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

» 5 | JB-AR/(1-3)

20—

100 —

-100 —
|

55 | WB-AR (2-3)

15 |

100 —

-100 —
|

» 5 | AR-FD!(3-5)

20—*

151 |

100 —

-100 —
\

25

20—

15 |

100 —

-100 —

05 33 40

55 34 00
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 9 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF1 CHAN1 STKRR of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

o5 | AR-LA/(3-8)

20—

100 —

-100 —
|

» 5 |_AR-NL(3-10)

15 |

100 —

-100 —
|

o5 | AR-OV (3-11)

20>

151 |

100 —

-100 —
\

» 5 | AR-PT/(3-12)

15 |

100 —

-100 —

05 33 40

50 55 34 00
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

100

-100

100

-100

100

-100

100

-100

PLot file version 10 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF2 CHAN1 STKRR of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

JB-AR(1-3)

05 33 40

50 55 34 00
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

100

-100

100

-100

100

-100

100

-100

PLot file version 11 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF2 CHAN1 STKRR of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

AR-LA'(3-8)

05 33 40

55 34 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

PLot file version 12 created 02-APR-2015 16:11:13
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J1932+1059.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF3 CHAN1 STKRR of J1932+1059.ICL001.3

1000-JB-AR (1-3) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
800 —
600 —

40p-f

100 —

-100—

1000 -WB-AR (2-3) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

800 *
600 —
400 — | | | | |

100 —

-100—

1000-AR-NL (3-10) | | ‘ |
800 —
600 —
400 — | | | | |

100 —

0O x
-100 —

05 33 40 45 50 55 3400
Time (hours)



